MBA ADMISSION FOR ACADEMIC SESSION
2022 - 2024
DEPARTMENT OF MANAGEMENT

UNIVERSITY OF NORTH BENGAL

(Accredited by NAAC with Grade B++)
Raja Rammohunpur, P.O. North Bengal University, Siliguri 734013, West Bengal, India
(UGC Recognized, AICTE Approved, Life member of AIMS & Times B School 2021 Top
Ranked Institute)

Fees Structure for MBA Admission - 2022
(Applicable only for the Academic Session 2022 - 2024)

SI. No. PARTICULARS 1* Semester | 2" Semester | 3" Semester | 4™ Semester
01 Admission Fees (Per Semester) Rs.40,000/- | Rs.40,000/- Rs.40,000/- Rs.40,000/-
Caution Deposit (At the Time of

42 Admission) — One Time L el e B
Student Identity Card (At the Time

is of Admission) — One Time T el Bl

Total Amount (Per Semester) Rs.40,520/- | Rs.40,000/- Rs.40,000/- Rs.40,000/-

GRAND TOTAL | Rs. 1,60,520

The above Fees structure is applicable only for Indian Citizens residing in India. The Intake and Fees Structure of
NRI / Foreign Students will be as per norms of the University of North Bengal.

Registration Fees (Only for Other University Students and to be submitted in CASH after Admission)

SI. No. PARTICULARS 1 Semester | 2" Semester | 3" Semester | 4 Semester

Registration Fees (For Other
L University Students) — One Time S A Bl Bl B

Examination Fees: Students need to Pay Examination Fees each time before the term end examination
and supplementary examination fees as per University norms

S1. No. PARTICULARS 1° Semester | 2" Semester | 3™ Semester | 4" Semester
01 Examination Fees (Per Semester) Rs.600/- Rs.600/- Rs.600/- Rs.600/-
Supplementary Paper Examination . . .
02 L e If applicable | If applicable | If applicable




